
National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notification for Result of Bachelor of rechnology lV Semester Electronics and
Communication Engineering examinations Nov./Dec. 2022

peared in Bachelor of Technology lV Semester
mination of this lnstitute held in Nov./Dec. 2O22is
s under:-

N,ote: SGFA shown means Pass and ..R,'means Reappear

Sr. No.

1 Analysis And Partial Differentiat Equations

2

?

4

5

6

7

8

I

10

Code No.

MAIR23

ECPC4O

ECPC43

ECPC44

ECPE4O

ECPE42

ECLR4O

ECLR41

ECLR43

ECLR45

CGPA
Sr.
No.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

1 1201 5160 Ajay Choudhary Mool Chand Choudhary 7.3462 7.7087

All efforts been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
is observed., the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy

Date: 16-October-2023

1 I ocr 2023



Nationa! lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notification for Result of Bachelor of rechnology lV Semester Electronics and
Communication Engineering examinations May/Jun e 2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology lV Semester
Electronics and communication Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in May/June 2023 is

declared as under:-

Note: SGpA strotfvn means pass and ,,R,. means Reappear

Sr. No. Su Code No.

1 rcry>rD,,lru raruar urrrerenltat trquaUons MA|R23

2

2

4

5

6

7

8

I

10

Itnalog Electronics

Control System Engineering

Digital Communication

Object Oriented Programming

Computer Architecture

E:lectronics Lab-li

C)ommunication Lab

Object Oriented Programming Lab

Dtigital Communication Lab

ECPC4O

ECPC43

ECPC44

ECPE4O

ECPE42

ECLR4O

ECLR41

ECLR43

ECLR45

RL(A)For Result Late (Award)

1 12015130 Manu Kumar

Allefforts
Howeve

Sanjeev Kumar

'e been made to publish this result after checking the
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy

7.4231 8 0194

entries properly.
is observed.

eWw

Sr.
No.

Roll No. Father's Name SGPA


